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Form C (690—9-77)

IMPORTANT—This form is a notice to the Water Resources Director that permittee is ready to make final proof
<fp the extent fo which the water has actually been applied to the intended use under the terms of the permit. Permittee is
glautioned that Certificate of Water Right will be issued based on the extent of the guantity and use as determined by the
~final progf-inspection and survey which will be made in response to-the filing of this Form C.

NOTE: §"fg&?;gthe case of an irrigation permit, this Form C should not be mailed to the Water Resources Department until all
“ gofthe land described in the permit, which it is intended to irrigate under this permit at any time, has actually been 8( :

CJ Sifrfgated.

B« B 1
> ¥ T
s {7 3 Q:F;ﬁi out, detach and maii to the Water Resources Department, Saiem, OR 97310, when all of the water has been applied,
R N ——— i
Application No. éOZ./(P

T W |
B e Fr

()‘5{ :(:6 NOTICE OF COMPLETE APPLICATION OF WATER TO A BENEFICIAL USE .

o . i - - e

w8 ‘31.,'3.‘;,_3___R_.e...)g.._.._l:_cx_t.».w.i..{‘.:z........M.Q.\Hq.a_@m:m _________ ey the holder of Permit No. 4.5.4.29

%to appropriate the public waters of the state of Oregon, completely applied the waters to a beneficial use in

~taccordance with the terms of said permit, on the .. 2.{o. . day of ’D&c._e_\"ﬁb&\"" ............ , 1980
RO A K . et e e e m e ee e ee e ee e s e er s e e oo

nd this ...2 (.. day of Decemloey, 1080.
207 South Side. . /éc/f;’fﬂdfszﬁs@ﬂf@

(Address)

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my ha




T37S.,R6W, WM.
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FINAL PROOF SURVEY

UNDER

Application No. §9276  permit No, .4322%. ..
IN NAME OF

REX L. MATHIASEN

..............................................................................

....................................

72 020 me 1/7/94




£90-10-5B¢

STATE OF OREGON
COUNTY OF JOSEPHINE

CERTIFICATE OF WATER RIGHT

This is to certify, ma  Rex L. MATHIASEN

of 1907 South Side Road, Grants Pass , Stateof OR 97526 , has made
proof to the satisfaction of the Water Resources Director, of ¢ right to the use of the waters of
Mathiasen Creek

a tributary of Applegate River for the purpose of
domestic use for twa families including the irrigation of lawn and garden not
to exceed one-~half acre in area for each

under Permit No. 45229 and that seid right to the use of said waters has been perfected in

accordance with the laws of Oregon; that the priority of the right hereby confirmed dates from
June 19, 1580

that the amount of water to which such right is entitled and hereby confirmed, for the purposes aforesaid, is

limited to an amount actually beneficially used for said purposes, and shall not exceed
0.0l cubic foot per second

or its equivalent in case of rotation, meosured at the point of diversion from the stream. The point of
diversion is located in the NW 1/4 NE 1/4, Section 26, T375, ReW, WM; 850
feet South and 1140 feet East from N 1/4 corner Section 26.

The amount of water used for irrigation, together with the amount secured under any other right
existing for the same lands, shallbe limitedto = cmcccmmmma= of one cubic foot per second per
acre,

and shall
conform to such reasonable rotation system as may be ordered by the proper state officer.
A description of the place of use under the right hereby confirmed, and to which such right is
appurienant, is as follows:

NE 1/4 NE 1/4
Section 26
Township 37 South, Range & West, WM

The right to the use of the water for the purposes aforesaid is restricted to the lands or place of use
herein described and is subject to minimum flows established by the Water Resources Commission with an
effective date prior to this right.

WITNESS the signature of the Water Resources Director, affixed

this date. March 23, 1987
37 William W, Young
Water Resources Director
Recorded in State Record of Water Right Certificates, Volume 51 ,poge 55912

BBOZD/TS
60276
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FINAL PROOF SURVEY

UNDER

Application No. 80278  Permit No. 45229
iN NAME OF

REX L. MATHIASEN

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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) ‘lpplzcatzon Now...... e Permtho S ot ot
"

STATE OF OREGON WATER RESOURCES )EPARTD%%%@E 5 Ef @

Appllcatlon for Permit to Appropriate * - rface Matgr, N01°7980
SALEM URCES DEpy

Lo PE?XZ-MQ-*‘A:GGG* ....... oo M ORegoy
(Name of Applicant)
of. /5’62..7".....5:2.&%/..4. ...... S /Q/ ................... : @J—ﬁrﬁé‘ )‘9.55 ..............

(Mailing Address) {City)
State af(ﬂ/’.?j?@lf"\ 7‘(27..5; .2)76 Phone N.......... %]é' ........ W ol for. 2 = T do }zereby
ip &)

make application for a permit to appropriate the following described waters of the State of Oregon:

' ] - *
1. The source of the proposed appropriation is............. /%7/ WUASEL D] evrresrrnireneres
. C‘f‘f:f:/é:. ............................................ , @ tributary of ........ Ap fffe/?fb’er“ ......................

2. The point of diversion is to belocated...,.../‘;??.z..ft /YS - and .. 27 3..... ft. .. ﬁ'L/E o
N, or 5.) {E. ar
from the.... :{E . cornerof .... ”VW;/‘F’ /‘W:”/% _55'67’/0/!/ =3
. _L {Public Land Survey Comer)
....... @S & A0 B A IR BEG BB
i {13 there iz more than o point of diversion, each must be described)

S o T L ey R R R LR AL AR AL AR AR A e At b

&~ -F=z
BEs

.............................................................

' : being within the.../[/ M/ YHof the. A/E % of

......................................................................................................

Sec, ... 2. @ Ip. . B7S...R.. é‘lf’l/ W. M., in the countyof..:‘kzjﬁﬁ?,ﬁé (ELEL

......................... Lo A7
3. Location of area to be irrigated, or place of use zf other than irrigation.

. List use andior number
Township Range Section List % % of Section of acres lo be irrigated

275 O W 26 - NE WNVE . 2 dom. incl V5 ac

Form 690-1-0-1-77
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45229 . )
Application No...........coccvuvun. (4 ° Z 7(4’ Permit No . J .

Permit to Appropriate the Public Waters of the State of Oregon

A “r\.f v',

: 6{ R v{ e
This is to certify that I have exan::.. . the foregoing application and do hereby grant the same SUBJECT
TO EXISTING RIGHTS INCLUDING ";_,;, EXISTING FLOW POLICIES ESTABLISHED BY THE WATER
POLICY REVIEW BOARD and the following limitations and conditions:

. !
shall not exceed ......... 0:01 ¥ "b'li'lbic feet per. second measured at the pomt of diversion from the

) EF% .g*a'ﬁ::;_ _i

The right herein grantecjzlq limitad to t}Iz’e amount of water whick can be apph’ed to beneﬁm’al use and

stream, or its equivalent in case of rotation with other water users, from ... Mathias en Creek {1’5

,(}-4“"“

o ~ of on f-ubzc foot per,seeond

ek
o

Qomple!e\appkcatwu 9f Eh&w&te:ﬂ to~ e pmpaseduse s/za*ll be?rfd‘dé" r“before @ctob&;dd&.ﬁgwxm.. .




Water Resources Department

MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK
vicTOR ATIvEN 565 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310 PHONE 378-8508

November 14, 1980

Rex L. Mathiasen
1907 South Side Road
Grants Pass, OR 97526

REFERENCE: File Number 60276
Dear Mr. Mathiasen:

Thank you for submitting the new map to accompany your
application number 60276. °

Permits will be issued for use of water from the Applegate
River and its tributaries. However, water may not be
available during dry periods. The water may be needed to
satisfy existing rights or minimum flow standards.

Issuance of a permit does not authorize construction of
pipetines, ditches, or other works on property not

owned or controlled by the water user. Any easement,
right of way, or right of access necessary to the intended
use of water is a private matter between the water user
and the property owner involved,

Your application is now in satisfactory form and will be
considered for the issuance of a permit with our next
group. o

Sincerely,

Donald R. Buell
Water Rights Engineer

DRB:Trs




Water Resources Department

MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK
VI e 555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310 PHONE 378-8508

October 8, 1980

Rex L. Mathiasen
1907 South Side Road
Grants Pass, OR 97526

Dear Mr. Mathiasen:
REFERENCE: File Number 60276

As you requested in your telephone call of October 7, 1980,
I am returning the map which you submitted with your
application number 60276.

The required map should be drawn at a standard even scale
of not less than 4"=1 mile. It should show the diversion
point and the coordinants locating it. It should also
show the two residences to be served.

Upon receipt of the required map, your application can be
processed further towards issuance of a permit.

Sincerely,

Donald R. Buell
Water Rights Engineer

DRB:1rs
Enclosure




VICTOR ATIYEH
GOVERNOR

Water Resources Department

MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK

555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310 PHONE 1-800-452-7813
378-2066

July 16, 1980

Rex L. Mathiasen
1907 5. Side Rd.
Grants Pass, OR 97526

Reference: Application No. 60276

we have received your application for use of water for domestic
and irrigation of 1/2 acre along with the supporting data and
fees. Our recelpt number 18829 is enclosed. Your application
has been filed and assigned number 60276.

Because of the many applications which have been filed in
recent months, we are temporarily behind in our processing.
Your appiication will be examined in detail as soon as
possible. wWe will contact you if we need any additional
information.

The permit approving your application will be issued without
further correspondence if no additional information is
required. Thank you for your patience.

Sincerely,

Ralph H. Jackson
Supervisor, Application/Permit Section
Water Rights Division

RHJ:avs
Enclosure
04277
1527A

COPY
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.Vl 690-10-SP IREEEEV%%
STATE OF OREGON MAR - 3 150/

COUNTY OF JOSEPHINE WATER RESQURCES NERT.
SALEM, ORE

PROOF OF APPROPRIATION OF WATER

REX L. MATHIASEN

of 1907 South Side Road, Grants Pass , State of OR 97526 )
has applied beneficially the waters of
Mathiasen Creek

a tributary of Applegate River for the purpose of
domestic use for two families including the irrigation of lawn and garden not
to exceed one-half acre in area for each

under Permit No. 45229 and that the use of said waters has been completed under the terms of said

permit; that the priority of the right dates from
June 19, 1980
that the amount of water for the purposes aforesaid, has been actually beneficially used in the amount of

0.01 cubic foot per second

or its equivalent in case of rotation, measured at the point of diversion from the stream. The point of
diversion is located in the NW 1/4 NE 1/4, Section 26, T37S, R6 MW, WM;
850 feet South and 1140 feet East from N 1/4 corner Section 26.

The amount of water used for irrigation, together with the amount secured under any other right
existing for the same lands, shall be limitedto = e of one cubic foot per second per
acre,

and shall

conform to such reasonable rotation system as may be ordered by the proper state officer.
A description of the place of use under the right, and to which such right is appurtenant, is as follows:

NE 1/4 NE 1/4
Section 26
Township 37 South, Range 6 West, WM

I have read the above and foregoing proof of appropriation of water; I know the contents thereof, and that
the facts therein stated are true.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this ... day of .ﬂﬂ.éz’..@.‘/ﬂ", 1087

l{~7-%9

~ann TS
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